May 16 2024 (09:10)

SMVT Bengaluru - Shalimar One Way Special Fare Special/06519xr - Exp - SWR
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata)
32h 30m - 1950 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |sSMvB
2 |KM
3 |KPD
4 |RU

5 |oGL
6 |BzA
7 |R)Y

8 |VSKP
9 |vzm
10 |CHE
11 |PSA
12 |BAM
13 |KUR
14 |BBS
15 |cTC
16 |BHC
17 |BLS
18 |KGP
19 |SRC
20 |SHM

SMVT Bengaluru
Krishnarajapuram
Katpadi Junction
Renigunta Junction
Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry
Visakhapatnam Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Brahmapur

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi Junction
Shalimar (Kolkata)

May 16 2024 (09:10)

Arrives (Avg
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17:58
18:45

https://indiarailinfo.com

India Rail Info

10:15
10:27
13:40
16:30
19:45
22:00
00:20
04:35
05:30
06:25
07:37
08:32
10:40
11:10
11:45
14:00
14:45
16:35
18:00

Depart |Avg
S

Tm
5m
5m
2m
10m
2m
20m
2m
2m
2m
5m
15m
5m
2m
2m
2m
5m
2m

EN O SO [EN O &)

(=N < [« (=< [« [l [«

NN DNDNNDNDNMNDNDNMDNNMDNDDNDDN=2 2 2

0

4
220
345
583
722
871
1071
1133
1202
1275
1350
1497
1516
1543
1659
1722
1838
1945
1950

24
69
45
74
66
65
51
69
79
63
89
78
46
50
52
87
66
78
6

910
904
215
115
8
19
14
6
58
30
24
20
16
33
28
17
17
39
5

5

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SWR
SWR
SR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER




